
Title:
Project Control and Assistance for the EIB Construction Projects in Luxembourg

Contracting authority:
European Investment Bank (EIB) 

TED publication date:
30/03/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
04/05/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

CFT-1674

Title Project Control and Assistance for the EIB Construction Projects in Luxembourg

Description 

The objective of this call for tenders is to select a consultant for the provision of 
project control services in relation to the EIB construction projects in Luxembourg. 
The consultant will support the project management by strengthening the EIB 
operational control function, primarily in terms of cost, risk, schedule and contracts, 
but also by providing technical profiles on demand.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement 
or a dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 

http://www.eib.org/about/procurement

Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 7500000.00 EUR

Estimated value 7500000.00 EUR

Main CPV 71300000

NUTS LU000


